Wyndham

The Wyndham family elegantly blends traditional and modern styling. The

clean lines of the circular cage are suspended from swooping arms accented

with a small globe detail. Glass panels form the soft circular shape of this

family and enclose suspended candelabra lights. These fixtures are finished

in Brushed Nickel, Chrome, Bronze, or Heritage Brass. Each fixture comes

complete with crystal as well as a matching finial accents allowing you to

choose which you prefer.

Product Available Finish
A 191-12 191(BN), 134(CH), 135(BRZ), 205(HB)
B 135-8 191(BN), 134(CH), 135(BRZ), 205(HB)
C 191-5 191(BN), 134(CH), 135(BRZ), 205(HB)
D | 134SFM 191(BN), 134(CH), 135(BRZ), 205(HB)
E 205-4HB 191(BN), 134(CH), 135(BRZ), 205(HB)
F 134F 191(BN), 134(CH), 135(BRZ), 205(HB)
G 205SF-HB = 191(BN), 134(CH), 135(BRZ), 205(HB)

H 1353 191(BN), 134(CH), 135(BRZ), 205(HB)

240 Z-LITE.COM | 2020

Bulbs/Wattage
(12) 60W-c

(8) 60W-c

(5) 60W-c

(4) 60W-c

(4) 60W-c

(3) 60W-c

(3) 60W-c

(3) 60W-c

w
21.5”
18”
21.25”
117
11.57
8.5”
8.5”

8.5”

H

43.5”

31.75”

20”

14.25”

21.75”

13.25”

14.25”

17.75”

Overall-H

117.5”

105.75”

99”

Finish Finish

Finish Finish

=ERR

Brushed Chrome

Nickel

Chain/Rods Length

72" chain

72" chain

72" chain

72" chain

72” chain

Wire Length
110”
1107

110”

Bronze Heritage

Brass

Ceiling Plate Size
4.75” diameter
4.75” diameter
4.75” diameter
4.75” diameter
4.75” diameter
4.75” diameter

4.75” diameter



