## Wyndham

The Wyndham family elegantly blends traditional and modern styling. The clean lines of the circular cage are suspended from swooping arms accented with a small globe detail. Glass panels form the soft circular shape of this family and enclose suspended candelabra lights. These fixtures are finished in Brushed Nickel, Chrome, Bronze, or Heritage Brass. Each fixture comes complete with crystal as well as a matching finial accents allowing you to choose which you prefer.



Nickel

| C |

| H |

Brushed Chro

Finish

Finish



Chrome Bronze Heritage Brass



| F |





	Product	Available Finish	Bulbs/Wattage	W	Н	Overall-H	Chain/Rods Length	Wire Length	Ceiling Plate Size
Α	191-12	191(BN), 134(CH), 135(BRZ), 205(HB)	(12) 60W-c	21.5"	43.5"	117.5"	72" chain	110"	4.75" diameter
В	135-8	191(BN), 134(CH), 135(BRZ), 205(HB)	(8) 60W-c	18"	31.75"	105.75"	72" chain	110"	4.75" diameter
С	191-5	191(BN), 134(CH), 135(BRZ), 205(HB)	(5) 60W-c	21.25"	20"	99"	72" chain	110"	4.75" diameter
D	134SFM	191(BN), 134(CH), 135(BRZ), 205(HB)	(4) 60W-c	11"	14.25"				4.75" diameter
E	205-4HB	191(BN), 134(CH), 135(BRZ), 205(HB)	(4) 60W-c	11.5"	21.75"	95.75"	72" chain	110"	4.75" diameter
F	134F	191(BN), 134(CH), 135(BRZ), 205(HB)	(3) 60W-c	8.5"	13.25"				
G	205SF-HB	191(BN), 134(CH), 135(BRZ), 205(HB)	(3) 60W-c	8.5"	14.25"				4.75" diameter
Н	135-3	191(BN), 134(CH), 135(BRZ), 205(HB)	(3) 60W-c	8.5"	17.75"	91.75"	72" chain	110"	4.75" diameter

| G |

|A|